
PLACE CLUBS n¡ CLUB LIGUE M Q Bar.

1 AS TIR CREIL 16.60.013 PICARDIE 1389

2 CT MONTGERON 10.91.009 ILE DE FRANCE 1373

3 ALS CLICHY 10.92.252 ILE DE FRANCE 1395

4 GIRONDINS TIR 2.33.086 AQUITAINE 1395

5 ES HAGONDANGE 12.57.020 LORRAINE 1379

6 MOUETTES ROYAN 17.17.153 POITOU CHARENTES 1373

7 CARQUEFOU TIR 5.44.012 PAYS DE LA LOIRE 1371

8 AMITIƒ LINGOLSHEIM 1.67.116 ALSACE 1365

9 TS LIBOURNE 2.33.021 AQUITAINE 1363

10 CJF TIR 7.45.111 CENTRE 1354

11 CS SMARVES 17.86.044 POITOU CHARENTES 1353

12 ST TOULON 9.83.164 COTE D'AZUR 1348

13 CTPN MARSEILLE 18.13.033 PROVENCE 1348

14 CTS FRASNOY 15.59.012 NORD PAS DE CALAIS 1346

15 CTS CRETEIL 10.94.450 ILE DE FRANCE 1344

16 ANGERS TS 5.49.003 PAYS DE LA LOIRE 1336

17 ES THAON 12.88.426 LORRAINE 1333 23

18 TS BEAULIEU 3.43.005 AUVERGNE 1333 13

19 CT CHAMBERY 20.73.010 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 1320

20 AG STAINOISE 12.55.261 LORRAINE 1311

PALMARES 2013

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
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PISTOLET - DIVISION 1   
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CT MONTGERON POSTE

DUMOULIN Franck

BLANCHOUIN Sébastien LAPEYRE Walter

MICHAUD Raphaël

DUFOUR Julien

FINALE

TAJAN Sébastien

POSTE

4

PETITE FINALE

BECQUET Jean Marie

BERTON Karine

DEMIERRE Steve

DAVID Clémentine

ROMANIN Stéphanie

STORRER Marie

OLIVIER Joël

CARQUEFOU TIR POSTE

4

BLANCHOUIN Sébastien STEYER André GOBERVILLE Céline

TOUR n°1     1/4 FINALES     TOUR n°2
POSTE MOUETTES ROYANALS CLICHY POSTE AS TIR CREIL

GAILLARD Olivier GOBERVILLE Sandrine

LAPEYRE WalterJOLIFF Constance

PLANUS Thierry

VIAUD David

4

ALS CLICHY POSTE

GAILLARD Olivier

ALEXANDRE AUGRAND Manuel

SERRA-TOSIO Corine JACOLIN Frédéric

JACOLIN Frédéric

DUMOULIN FranckALEXANDRE AUGRAND Manuel

SERRA-TOSIO Corine GUILIANO Cyrielle

DUFOUR Julien DESDEVISES Emmanuel

1

DUMOULIN Franck

JACOLIN Frédéric

2

GIRONDINS TIR

GIRONDINS TIR

3

HARDY Didier

GIRONDINS TIRPOSTE CT MONTGERON AS TIR CREIL

CT MONTGERON

SEIVE Bertille

BERNARD André

CHAUSSE Martial

GUILLOIS Nicolas

HULOT Guillaume

4 0

GILQUIN Olivier

2

KARACA Selda

SEIVE Bertille

POSTE ES HAGONDANGE

GUILIANO Cyrielle

4

DEMI-FINALES
ALS CLICHY

TAJAN Sébastien MERIGGIOLLA Jean-Louis

BECQUET Jean Marie

4 2
CHARDONNEAUX Alexandre

DUFOUR Julien

MICHAUD Raphaël

PISTOLET - DIVISION 1

ALEXANDRE AUGRAND Manuel

SERRA-TOSIO Corine

SCHNEIDER Charles

BEAUVAIR Charley

DESDEVISES Emmanuel ESTAQUE Marc

BASSET Yannick

AMITIÉ LINGOLSHEIM

GAGNE Stéphane

TAJAN Sébastien GOBERVILLE Sandrine ROMANIN Stéphanie

CHARDONNEAUX Alexandre HULOT Guillaume

BLANCHOUIN Sébastien MICHAUD Raphaël GOBERVILLE Céline LAPEYRE Walter

GOBERVILLE Sandrine

AS TIR CREIL

CHARDONNEAUX Alexandre PLANUS Thierry

GUILIANO Cyrielle SEIVE Bertille

DESDEVISES Emmanuel

4 3

GOBERVILLE Céline

ROMANIN Stéphanie

0 4
HULOT Guillaume BECQUET Jean Marie

PLANUS Thierry

GAILLARD Olivier



Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom

1er Tireur 1 2 3 2•me Tireur 1 2 3 3•me Tireur 1 2 3 4•me Tireur 1 2 3 5•me Tireur 1 2 3

3 ALS CLICHY 10.92.252 SERRA-TOSIO Corine97 94 92 283 GAILLARD Olivier 88 91 90 269 CHARDONNEAUX Alexandre89 92 88 269 ALEXANDRE AUGRAND Manuel95 94 96 285 BLANCHOUIN SŽbastien 97 95 97 289 1395 31 1

8 GIRONDINS TIR 2.33.086 JACOLIN FrŽdŽric 96 94 89 279 ROMANIN StŽphanie 94 93 91 278 DUMOULIN Franck 95 95 94 284 PLANUS Thierry 89 88 87 264 LAPEYRE Walter 95 99 96 290 1395 27 2

13 AS TIR CREIL 16.60.013DESDEVISES Emmanuel91 93 96 280 BECQUET Jean Marie 90 90 91 271 SEIVE Bertille 95 88 95 278 GOBERVILLE Sandrine 91 90 91 272 GOBERVILLE CŽline 97 97 94 288 1389 3

10 ES HAGONDANGE12.57.020 DEMIERRE Steve 92 94 92 278 MERIGGIOLLA Jean-Louis92 91 91 274 BERNARD AndrŽ 88 94 92 274 KARACA Selda 94 95 91 280 BERTON Karine 92 91 90 273 1379 4

6 CT MONTGERON 10.91.009 TAJAN SŽbastien 89 90 93 272 MICHAUD Rapha‘l 93 93 93 279 HULOT Guillaume 91 89 86 266 GUILIANO Cyrielle 93 93 92 278 DUFOUR Julien 92 94 92 278 1373 20 5

4 MOUETTES ROYAN17.17.153 VIAUD David 91 90 91 272 DAVID ClŽmentine 89 86 91 266 BASSET Yannick 93 96 93 282 ESTAQUE Marc 92 93 93 278 GAGNE StŽphane 89 94 92 275 1373 18 6

9 CARQUEFOU TIR 5.44.012 HARDY Didier 88 91 89 268 JOLIFF Constance 92 93 96 281 GILQUIN Olivier 84 95 93 272 GUILLOIS Nicolas 92 91 91 274 CHAUSSE Martial 89 93 94 276 1371 7

20 AMITIƒ LINGOLSHEIM1.67.116 OLIVIER Jo‘l 89 93 89 271 STORRER Marie 86 91 91 268 STEYER AndrŽ 96 88 92 276 SCHNEIDER Charles 93 90 93 276 BEAUVAIR Charley 91 93 90 274 1365 8

18 TS LIBOURNE 2.33.021 BECQ Florian 88 93 94 275 ROY Brigitte 92 93 89 274 TIRODE Sylvie 93 88 89 270 BOLTEAU Bruno 92 86 91 269 COTTIN Elodie 91 90 94 275 1363 9

5 CJF TIR 7.45.111 BASILLE Marc 88 91 89 268 GIRAUD AurŽlie 88 91 89 268 VERDY Pascal 90 92 91 273 GUEVARA Manuel 90 88 89 267 BOUTMARD Julien 91 91 96 278 1354 10

12 CS SMARVES 17.86.044 PIGNOUX Jerome 95 90 93 278 OCTAVE Cedric 87 81 90 258 VIGNAUD Anabelle 90 87 82 259 GUYON SŽbastien 96 93 94 283 MECHINEAU Sebastien90 91 94 275 1353 11

2 ST TOULON 9.83.164 CAFFARATTI Christopher89 95 90 274 GOBERT Jean-Charles94 89 94 277 LECOMTE Philippe 86 89 92 267 LESUEUR Morgan 86 92 92 270 MARIE Romain 82 90 88 260 1348 21 12

16 CTPN MARSEILLE18.13.033 CARAVIA Jean-Pierre 88 88 90 266 NOEL CŽdric 92 95 95 282 NOEL AurŽlie 83 87 80 250 CERUTTI Florent 89 92 93 274 ARTAUD Boris 93 92 91 276 1348 19 12

17 CTS FRASNOY 15.59.012 KUBALA Maxime 93 92 93 278 YACKX Alexis 83 83 84 250 FILAR Ludwig 87 95 93 275 ALYS Corentin 90 88 94 272 DRUART Jean Michel 92 90 89 271 1346 14

1 CTS CRETEIL 10.94.450 HENRY Arnaud 89 92 94 275 HAGEN StŽpane 88 89 90 267 STARINSKY Andriy 89 90 95 274 PRACASTIN ValŽrie 90 85 90 265 SINSEAU Jean Pierre 88 87 88 263 1344 15

11 ANGERS TS 5.49.003 THOREAU Sophie 90 86 88 264 RODRIGUEZ Nicolas 93 91 92 276 JOUBIN Jean-Michel 84 86 92 262 LIGAULT Vincent 85 89 89 263 GUICHARD AurŽlien 89 91 91 271 1336 16

19 ES THAON 12.88.426 CONRAUX Emmanuel 93 96 93 282 BRETAUDEAU Anne 83 80 86 249 PARISSE Alexandre 88 86 85 259 LORAIN David 93 95 91 279 CONRAUX Florian 90 91 83 264 1333 23 17

14 TS BEAULIEU 3.43.005 GALLIEN Alisson 92 93 95 280 DEWOLF Agn•s 82 87 89 258 RAMEL Lo•c 88 91 88 267 CHARLES Sophie 84 83 86 253 NICOLAS Fran•ois 91 92 92 275 1333 13 17

15 CT CHAMBERY 20.73.010 PETINGA Priscilla 91 95 89 275 ALEXANDRE Benoit 79 85 83 247 DUPUIT Anne 86 88 89 263 BOUFFARD Jacqueline 92 92 88 272 PERRET Jean-Fran•ois88 87 88 263 1320 19

7 AG STAINOISE 12.55.261 VINCENT Olivier 76 82 73 231 GILOT Arthur 90 84 86 260 MANDIT RŽmy 91 94 95 280 BRIAND Noel 76 94 87 257 DEGAT Julien 93 97 93 283 1311 20

Bar.CLUB Total Total Total TOTALN¡ club
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